
1614 

Name and Last Notified Address 

Skeogh, Gordon Thornton, Invercargill .. 
Skerrett, Maxwell John, Invercargill 
Skinner, Peter Graham, Timaru 
Skinner, Ronald Alfred, Christchurch 
Skipworth, Cecil Reginald, Christchurch 
Slader, James Alfred, Titahi Bay 
Slattery, Brian Patrick, Stratford 
Slaven, William, Ashburton 
Sleeman, Adrian Ian, Winton .. 
Slevin, Edward, Pukekohe 
Slipper, Michael Robert Armine, Auckland 
Sloane, Arthur Theodore, Christchurch 
Sly, Murray Prescott, Auckland 
Slyfield, Leslie John, New Plymouth 
Smale, Richard Allan, Napier .. 
Small, Frederick James, Ashburton 
Small, James Raymond, Auckland 
Smallbone, John Edward, Ashburton 
Smart, Ernest Wray, Christchurch 
Smart, George Sidney, Takanini 
Smart, Graeme Alan, .Wellington 
Sma:rt, Leslie Allan, New Plymouth 
Smart, Roy William, Christchurch 
Smeaton, Joseph Mervyn, Gisborne 
Smee, Robert Fuller, Christchurch 
Smillie, MilroyThomas, New Plymouth .. 
Smillie, Robert Milroy, New Plymouth 
Smit, Albert John, Auckland .. 
Smith, Albert, Christchurch 
Smitl;i, Alick Digby, Kaiapoi 
·Smith, Allan Halsey Rolfe, Kohimarama .. 
Smith, Arnold James, Gisborne 
Smith, Arthur Sh('pherd, Christchurch 
Smith, Charles Alfred, Christchurch 
Smith, Charles Linton, Christchurch 
Smith, Charles Robert, Dunedin 
Smith, Charles Thomas, Paeroa 
Smith, Charles Wilfred, Palmerston North 
Smith, David William, Helensville 
Smith, Douglas Frank, Hamilton 
Smithj, Douglas George, Putaruru 
Smith, Douglas Ralph, Dunedin 
Smith, Edward, Christchurch 
Smith-Carr, Ewart Keals, Auckland 
Smith, Edward Carson, Lower Hutt 
Smith, Edward Comper, Wellington 
Smith, Fitzgerald Hitchon, Balclutha 
Smith, Forbes, Wellington 
Smith, Francis John, Silverstream 
Smith, Frank Robert, Kawerau 
Smith, Frank William, Lower Hutt 
Smith, Frederick Gordon Sheldon, Auck-

land 
Smith, Frederick Haswell Thomas, Auckland 
Smith, Frederick· James, Trentham 
Smith, George Joseph, Rotowaro 
Smith, George Robert, Dunedin 
Smith, Gilbert Charles, Wellington 
Smith, Gordon Lawrence, Monowai 
Smith-Ross, Gordon William, Napier 
Smith, Graeme Hunter, lnvercargill 
Smith, Gurnett Graham, Blenheim 
Smith, Harold Anderson, Auckland 
Smith, Harold Malcolm Reginald, Lake 

Monowai 
Smith, Harry Ramsey, Petone .. 
Smith, Henry Arthur Clarke, Taumarunui 
Smith, Herbert Reginald, Henderson 
Smith, Ian Hector, Auckland .. 
Smith, James, New Plymouth 
Smith, John Bertram, Auckland 
Smith, John Geoffrey, Dunedin 
Smith, John Neville, Lower Hutt 
Smith, John Oswald, Auckland 
Smith, Jolm Watson, Auckland 
Smith, Keith Alexander, Dunedin 
Smith,' Keith Frederick William, Brisbane, 

Queensland 
Smith, Ken Beverley, Mangaweka 
Smith, Laurence Gilbert, Tauranga 
Smith, Leonard Huia, Wellington 
Smith, Leslie, Burnham . 
Smith, Leslie Victor, Lower Hutt 
Smith,· Malcolm Stewart, Morrinsville 
Smith, Martin Albert, Auckland 
Smith, Martin Sydney Stanley, Wanganui 
Smith, Murray·Graeme, Wellington 
Smith, Norman Ernest, Christchurch 
Smith, Norman Hubert, Christchurch 
Smith, Norman Turnbull, Auckland 
Smith, Peter Muldoon, Auckland 
Smith, Raymond Leslie, Havelock North .. 
Si;nith, Richard, Wellington 
Smith, Robert, Kaikohe 
Smith, Robert Herman, Christchurch 
Smith, Robert Williamson, Auckland 
Smith, Robin Avon, Palmerston North 
Smith, Ronald Leviour, Lower Hutt 
Smith, Stanley Lorraine, · Christchurch 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

REGISTER· OF ELECTRICIANS-continued 

Registered 
No. 

B3077 
B2285 
B3239 
B1889 
B5912 · 
B6578 
E6331 
E3216 
B5773 
E 574 
E7001 
E4840 
E6849 
E 22 
B2792 
E6069 
B3810 
B4941 
B3611 
B4718 
E5364 

. B4297 
B4524 
B1082 
E 608 
B2161 
E5092 
B4074 
E 109 
B3026 
E5754 
E1106 
E5207 
E6063 
B4895 
E 711 
E2544 
B1251 
B6442 
B4061 
E2154 
E1924 
E 650 
B4917 
E2072 
B2807 
E 772 
E 819 
E5821 

. E6010 
B5075 

El519 
E2606 
E1805 
E6627 
B4686 
E4372 
B3834 
B3529 
B7027 
E6488 
E1320 

B5772 
E5480 
El580 
E2868 
E4795 
E 201 
E 799 
E 480 

. E5900 
E2622 
E1361 
E6894 

E6036 
B3610 
E6586 
E.990 
B6291 
E4776 
E6617 
B1984 
E 709 
E6126 
E3515 
E2340 
E 369 
E 440 
B5320 
E 18 
B6515 · 
E 810 
E4156 
E3532 
B6429 
E4162 

Date of 
Registration 

18/12/53 
8/12/53 

24/12/53 
2/12/53 
18/7/55 
28/2/57 
18/6/56 

24/12/53 
19/4/55 

12/11/53 
18/3/58 
31/3/54 
2/10/57 
2/11/53 

15/12/53 
16/11/55 
21/1/54 
31/3/54 
20/1/54 
31/3/54 
4/5/54 

31/3/54 
31/3/54 

23/11/53 
12/11/53 
7/12/53 
31/3/54 
1/3/54 

2/11/53 
18/12/53 

6/4/55 
23/11/53 

27/4/54 
14/11/55 
31/3/54 

13/11/53 
10/12/53 
24/11/53 

11/9/56" 
1/3/54 

7/12/53 
2/12/53 

13/11/53 
. 3U3/54 
4/12/53 

15/12/53 
16/11/53 
17/11/53 

4/5/55 
29/9/55 
31/3/54 

11/12/53 
26/11/53 

1/12/53 
21/3/57 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 
21/1/54 
19/1/54 
24/3/58 
1/11/56 

25/11/53 

19/4/55 
12/8/54 

27 /11/53 
16/12/53 
31/3/54 
2/11/53 

16/11/53 
10/11/53 
13/7 /55 

11/12/53 
25/11/53 
18/11/57 

19/10/55 
• 20/1/54 

6/3/57 
20/11/53 

2/5/56 
31/3/54 
20/3/57 
3/12/53 

13/11/53 
9/1/56 

19/1/54 
8/12/53 
9/11/53 
9/11/53 
4/5/54 

2/11/53 
29/11/56 
16/11/53 
15/3/54 
19/1/54 
7/9/56 

11/3/54 

Name and Last Notified Address 

Smith, Sydney Henry, Auckland 
Smith, Thomas Bernard, Auckland 
Smith, Thomas Clyde, Dunedin . . 
Smith, Thomas Hiroti, Wellington 
Smith, Trevor Charles, Christchurch 
Smith, Victor Aubrey, Christchurch 
Smith, Victor George, Paraparaumu 
Smith, Walter David, Wellington 
Smitq, Wilfred Edward, Opunake 
Smith, William, Kumeu 
Smith, William Alfred Keith, Tauranga .. 
Smith, William Avon, Hamilton 
Smith, William Henry, Wainuiomata 
Smither, Theodore Percival, Dunedin 
Smitheram, Alan Douglas, Ashburton 
Smitheram, James John, Palmerston 
Smithson, Gordon William, Hamilton 
Smolenski, William John, Dunedin 
Smucar, Karl, Wellington 
Smyth, James Baldwin, Oamaru 
Smyth, Kenneth Trevor, Auckland 
Smyth, Laurence Francis, Tawa Flat 
Smyth, William, Auckland 
Smyth, William Martin, Eltham 
Smythe, Gordon Samuel, Gisborne 
Snelgar, Frank Victor, Whangarei 
Snell, Alan John, Hastings 
Snelling, Kenneth Edward, Whangaparaoa 
Soanes, Denis Truscott, Lake Tekapo 

. Soden, Ronald Stanley, Cromwell 
Soich, Maxton Michael, Whangarei 
Sole, Bernard John George, Auckland 
Sollitt, Geoffrey Hamilton, Wellington 
Sollitt, Geoffrey William, Wellington 

• Somers, Ronald James, Auckland 
Somerville, Roy Aitken, Lawrence 
Sommerville, Charles O'Neill, Taupo 
Sommerville, Wallace Victor, Auckland .. 
Sonntag, Charles, Dunedin 
Sonntag, Thomas Ryan, Dunedin 
Sorensen, Rexford Stanley, Whangarei 
Sorensen, Thoinas, Lower Hutt 
Soufflot, Norman Frank, Albany 
Southby, Richard James, Te Kuiti 
Southee, Frederick, Taumarunui 
Southee, Maurice Douglas, Palmerston 

North 
Sowerby, William George, Silverstream .. 
Sowman,.Graheme Noel, Manaia 
Sowry, Malcolm, Hikurangi 
Sowry, Norman Trevor, Upper Hutt 
Sowry, Rupert Clarence, Hikurangi 
Sowry, Walter Claude, Hikurangi 
Spackman, Percival Rhodes, Bunnythorpe 
Spalding, Leslie, Auckland 
Spalding, Owen, Howick 
Spamoil, Richard Henry, Dunedin 
Sparrow, Maurice William, Dunedin 
Speakman, Leon Balmer, Napier 
Spedding, Edward, New Plymouth 
Spedding, Norman Strickland, Nelson 
Speedy, Charles MacShane, Auckland 
Spence, Albert, Christchurch 
Spence, Henry Thomas, Te Awamutu 
Spence, Ian Gladstone, Westport 
Spence, Leslie William, Kawhia 
Spencer, Alan Walter, Lower Hutt .. 
Spencer, Gordon Stephen James, Auckland 
Spencer, John Hallifield, Timaru .. 
Spencer, Matthew William,. New Plymouth 
Spencer, Rupert, Kaiapoi 
Spencer, Ronald Joseph, Oamaru 
Spicer, Leslie Arthur, Nelson .. 
Spier, Rudolph, Palmerston North 
Spiers, Desmond Maurice, Rongotea 
Spiers, Noel Stanley, Hornby .. 
Spiller, William George, Auckland 
Spinks, Alfred Thomas, Auckland 
Spiro, Walter Colin, Tauranga .. 
Spooner, Garth Mervyn, Napier 
Spratt, John, Auckland 
Springer, Harold William, Raglan 
Springford,.Lyndsay Watson, Winton 
Springford, Thomas, Winton .. 
Swoul., Thomas .Pattison Wellington 
Sproxton, James William, Dunedin 
Spurdle, Edwin Herbert, Auckland 
Stabler, Ronald Arthur, Te Aroha 
Stables, John David, Dunedin 
Stables, .William Lindsay, Gore 
Stacey, Kenneth Alfred, Waipawa 
Stacey, Phaedrus Bickle, Waimangaroa 
Stads, Nicolaas Cornelius, Wairoa 
Stafford, Julius, Wellington 
Stafford, Walter George, Wellington 
Standrin, John Jeffrey, Auckland 
Stanford, Keith, Petone 
Stanwell, Alan Campbell, Titoki 
StapJ?, Thomas Vincent Gordon, Roxburgh 

Registered 
No. 

E6106 
E6753 
E1524 
E 440 
E4681 
E1429 
Ell30 
E4763 
E1956 
E3038 
El756 
E3795 
E 805 
E 502 
E2108 
E2903 
E 647 
E3128 
B2076 
E5804 
E3072 
E2047 
E 629 
E4079 
E6382 
E6686 
E3572 
B3634 
E5536 
E5128 
E2635 
E4200 
El844 
E5580 
E1177 
E2795 
E2846 
E5298 
E 396 
E 665 
E1621 
E3297 
E4072 
E 896 
E2940 

E2338 
E4852 
E6644 
E1064 
E3999 
E1259 
E1047 
B2778 
E3741 
E5328 
E2024 
E4461 
E5597 
E 13 
E 857 
E4787 
E1399 
El685 

· E3044 
E1099 
E5473 
E 981 
E5166 
El382 
B3959 
E4529 
E5861 
E5712 
E3307 
El319 
E5711 
E 813 
E4956 
E3679 
E5362 
El800 
E2786 
E 941 
E1189 
E6245 
E2539 
B4701 
E3956 
E 743 
E5175 
B3055 
E6508 
E2262 
E4622 
E6024 
E4378 
E2103 
E5316 

No. 69 

Date of 
Registration 

19/12/55 
30/7/57 

26/11/53 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 

26/11/53 
23/11/53 

31/3/54 
2/12/53 

18/12/53 
1/12/53 
21/1/54 

16/11/53 
11/11/53 
4/12/53 

16/12/53 
13/11/53 
21/12/53 
4/12/53 

. 26/4/55 
18/12/53 

. 4/12/53 
12/11/53 

1/3/54 
13/8/56 
16/5/57 
20/1/54 
20/1/54 
10/9/54 
31/3/54 

14/12/53 
18/3/54 
1/12/53 
6/10/54 

24/11/53 
15/12/53 
16/12/53 
31/5/54 
9/11/53 

13/11/53 
27 /11 /53 

7/1/54 
1/3/54 

17/11/53 
17/12/53 

8/12/53 
31/3/54 
28/3/57 

23/11/53 
1/3/54 

24/11/53 
23/11/53 
15/12/53 
21/1/54 
18/6/54 
3/12/53 
31/3/54 
6/10/54 
2/11/53 

17 /11/53 
31/3/54 

25/11/53 
30/11/53 
18/12/53 
23/11/53 

12/8/54 
20/11/53 
31/3/54 

25/11/53 
1/3/54 

31/3/54 
1/6/55 
3/3/55 
8/1/54 

25/11/53 
2/3/55 

17/11/53 
31/3/54 
21/1/54 
4/5/54 

1/12/53 
15/12/53 
19/11/53 
24/11/53 · 

9/4/56 
10/12/53 
31/3/54 

1/3/54 
16/11/53 
27/4/54 

18/12/53 
28/11/56 
8/12/53 
31/3/54 
7 /10/55 
31/3/54 
4/12/53 
4/5/54 


